
Datum Kainreith IST
Eigenverbrauch 

Kainreith

Summe Produktion 

IST kum.

 Kainreith 

Plan 

durchschn. 

kW PLAN

durschschn. 

kW IST

Tage im 

Monat

Jän.18 463.332,48 38.604,63 463.332,48 437.100        588 623 31 Planwert 5.146.500    bei 625 kW

Feb.18 409.690,60 35.754,21 873.023,08 394.800        588 610 28 Sollwert 5.475.000    

Mär.18 455.970,48 40.026,74 1.328.993,56 437.100        588 613 31 Planwert in % 94,00%

Apr.18 443.835,56 43.229,49 1.772.829,12 423.000        588 616 30

Mai.18 457.059,48 43.227,30 2.229.888,60 437.100        588 614 31

Jun.18 448.497,28 41.787,87 2.678.385,88 423.000        588 623 30

Jul.18 464.579,48 43.437,39 3.142.965,36 437.100        588 624 31

Aug.18 457.764,80 45.122,64 3.600.730,16 437.100        588 615 31

Sep.18 444.292,76 43.866,50 4.045.022,92 423.000        588 617 30

Okt.18 430.226,88 40.981,98 4.475.249,80 437.100        588 578 31

Nov.18 445.589,52 41.298,09 4.920.839,32 423.000        588 619 30
Dez.18 460.249,32 42.279,32 5.381.088,64 437.100        588 619 31

Summe 2018 5.381.088,64 499.616,16 5.146.500,00

Mittelwert 448.424,05 41.634,68 428.875,00 614,29

% vom Plan 104,56%


